Dimensional Data
Construction
Description
16 GAUGE ALUMINIZED STEEL ENCLOSING FRAME
Moisture Separator Cells are enclosed in a 16 gauge aluminized
steel frame.  Frames are notched and folded and secured by the
use of a pop rivet tab.  16 gauge material ensures frame rigidity.
2" DEEP SEPARATION MEDIA PACK

of flat and pleated screen wire to produce a dense, effective, mist eliminating medium.  MSC
Cells are available in (2) types for use in built-up holding frame banks or side-access housings.
MODEL NUMBER KEY
FLMSCG42424
Insert model number extension
to complete model number.
FL-
MSC-
G-
4-
24-
24-
FILTER-LINETM
Moisture Separator Cell
Side Sealing Gasket
Unit Depth
Unit Width
Unit Height
Notes:
1.
2.
Moisture Separator Cells for use in side-access
housings are supplied with side sealing gasket.
Please see ACCESS-LINETM  Series information for
Moisture Separator Housing (AL12MS) specifications.
PRODUCT
DATA
FILTER-LINETM
SERIES MSC
PD-FLMSC-03A
JANUARY 2003
FILTER-LINETM
SERIES MSC
4" MOISTURE SEPARATOR CELLS
WITH 2" MEDIA PACK  AND  2" COLLECTION AREA
AIR
FILTERS
SERIES MSC
MOISTURE SEPARATOR CELLS
FOR USE IN BUILT-UP FRAME BANKS
MODEL
NUMBER
NOMINAL
SIZE
ACTUAL
SIZE
FLMSC41224 12 x 24 x 4 11 3/8 x 23 3/8 x 3 7/8
FLMSC41620 16 x 20 x 4 15 1/2 x 19 1/2 x 3 7/8
FLMSC41625 16 x 25 x 4 15 1/2 x 24 1/2 x 3 7/8
FLMSC42020 20 x 20 x 4 19 1/2 x 19 1/2 x 3 7/8
FLMSC42025 20 x 25 x 4 19 1/2 x 24 1/2 x 3 7/8
FLMSC42412 24 x 12 x 4 23 3/8 x 11 3/8 x 3 7/8
FLMSC42424 24 x 24 x 4 23 3/8 x 23 3/8 x 3 7/8
SERIES MSC
MOISTURE SEPARATOR CELLS
FOR USE IN SIDE-ACCESS HOUSINGS
MODEL
NUMBER
NOMINAL
SIZE
ACTUAL
SIZE
FLMSCG41224 12 x 24 x 4 11 3/8 x 23 3/8 x 3 7/8
FLMSCG41620 16 x 20 x 4 15 1/2 x 19 1/2 x 3 7/8
FLMSCG41625 16 x 25 x 4 15 1/2 x 24 1/2 x 3 7/8
FLMSCG42020 20 x 20 x 4 19 1/2 x 19 1/2 x 3 7/8
FLMSCG42025 20 x 25 x 4 19 1/2 x 24 1/2 x 3 7/8
FLMSCG42412 24 x 12 x 4 23 3/8 x 11 3/8 x 3 7/8
FLMSCG42424 24 x 24 x 4 23 3/8 x 23 3/8 x 3 7/8
PERFORMANCE DATA
SERIES
INITIAL RESISTANCE
@ 300